Woodside School District

AGENDA

Woodside PTA Meeting

Date|Time 9/21/2021 9:00 AM | Meeting PTA General Meeting
Zoom Details: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/836918395112pwd=K1dNOU9pWHAISEs2ZDhxWVI2ZE5XZz09

Meeting ID: 836 9183 9511

Passcode: 247540

Board Members

President: Christina Hengehold | Executive Vice President: Carly Rivera | VP Fundraising Programs: Lisa Cooper | VP Green
Committee: Melissa Land | VP Events & Hospitality: Melody Westervelt & Sarah Stevenson | VP Parent Education: Claire
Pollioni| VP Room Parents: Beth Nash | VP Student Programs: Weihai He | VP Outreach: Avani Gupta | Local Unit Leader: Kari
Daheb | Financial Secretary: Claire Nichols | Secretary: Emma McCulloch | Treasurer: Caitlin Rozzi | Auditor: Alisia Cheuk |
Historian: Lisha Mainz | Parliamentarian: Patty Bors | Webmaster: Michelle Ahlstrom

Time
9:00am

9:02am

9:15am

9:17am
9:20am
9:25am
9:30am
9:35am
9:40am
9:45am

9:50am:

Upcoming Events

School Photos: October
Original Art: October

Future Meetings

[tem
Welcome

Welcome/School Updates

Approval of 4.27.2021 General Mtg Minutes

2021-2022 PTA Budget Approval

PTA Membership & Konstella

School Photos

Fundraising (Original Art, Holiday Photo Event, etc)
Events & Hospitality

Parent Education

Woodside School Foundation

Adjournment

Halloween Boo! Bag Sale: October
Pumpkin Carving Contest: October

Tues., November 16, 2021 - Holiday Season of Giving

Owner

Christina H.
Steve Frank
Jenn Pedersen
Melissa Bowdoin
Carly Rivera

(likely standing in

for Emma)
Caitlin Rozzi
Carly Rivera
Christina/Jane
Lisa Cooper
Melody and Sarah
Claire Pollioni

Julie Sequiera

Christina


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83691839511?pwd=K1dNOU9pWHdlSEs2ZDhxWVI2ZE5XZz09

Tues., April 26, 2022 - PTA Board Elections meeting
Wed., June 8, 2022 - End of Year Line Up & Appreciation Awards



