

AGENDA Woodside PTA Meeting

Date|Time 9/21/2021 9:00 AM | Meeting PTA General Meeting Zoom Details: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83691839511?pwd=K1dN0U9pWHdlSEs2ZDhxWVI2ZE5XZz09 Meeting ID: 836 9183 9511 Passcode: 247540

Board Members

President: Christina Hengehold | Executive Vice President: Carly Rivera | VP Fundraising Programs: Lisa Cooper | VP Green Committee: Melissa Land | VP Events & Hospitality: Melody Westervelt & Sarah Stevenson | VP Parent Education: Claire Pollioni| VP Room Parents: Beth Nash | VP Student Programs: Weihai He | VP Outreach: Avani Gupta | Local Unit Leader: Kari Daheb | Financial Secretary: Claire Nichols | Secretary: Emma McCulloch | Treasurer: Caitlin Rozzi | Auditor: Alisia Cheuk | Historian: Lisha Mainz | Parliamentarian: Patty Bors | Webmaster: Michelle Ahlstrom

Time	Item	Owner
9:00am	Welcome	Christina H.
9:02am	Welcome/School Updates	Steve Frank Jenn Pedersen Melissa Bowdoin
9:15am	Approval of 4.27.2021 General Mtg Minutes	Carly Rivera (likely standing in for Emma)
9:17am	2021-2022 PTA Budget Approval	Caitlin Rozzi
9:20am	PTA Membership & Konstella	Carly Rivera
9:25am	School Photos	Christina/Jane
9:30am	Fundraising (Original Art, Holiday Photo Event, etc)	Lisa Cooper
9:35am	Events & Hospitality	Melody and Sarah
9:40am	Parent Education	Claire Pollioni
9:45am	Woodside School Foundation	Julie Sequiera
9:50am:	Adjournment	Christina

Upcoming Events

School Photos: October	Halloween Boo! Bag Sale: October
Original Art: October	Pumpkin Carving Contest: October

Future Meetings

Tues., November 16, 2021 - Holiday Season of Giving

Tues., April 26, 2022 - PTA Board Elections meeting Wed., June 8, 2022 - End of Year Line Up & Appreciation Awards